Energy Recovery
with Cooling and Heating
Model ERCH
• 100% Outdoor Air System   •  Dedicated Outdoor Air System
November
 2021
• 1,000 - 10,000 cfm
• 1.75 in. wg External Static Pressure

Greenheck takes pride in offering a high quality, reliable product. We invest our resources into designing, testing
and manufacturing products to ensure customer satisfaction.
Model Number Code
The model number code is
designed to completely identify
the unit. The correct code letters
must be specified to designate
the configurations and size.
Model Parent
ERCH - 55 - 30H - 20P - IG - 01
Airflow Rate
H - High
L - Low
Nominal
Tonnage
Parent
Version
Nominal Airflow
20  (2,000 cfm)
45  (4,500 cfm)
55  (5,500 cfm)
90  (9,000 cfm)
Heating Options
IG - Indirect gas
HW - Hot water
EH - Electric heating
Cooling Options
S - Split system DX
CW - Chilled water
W - Water-source heat pump
IE - Indirect evap
ID - Indirect/direct evap
Wheel
Thickness
 15  (11/2 in.)
 30  (3 in.)
3
Typical Applications
100% Outdoor Air System
Single-zone applications often require large
amounts of outside air to satisfy ventilation
requirements. Model ERCH is a 100% outside
air unit designed to condition the outdoor air
loads imposed on these systems. With total
energy recovery, high-capacity heating and
cooling options, and optional pre-programmed
microprocessor control, this unit can efficiently
maintain space temperature and humidity.
Heating
Coil
Supply
Fan
Cooling
Coil
Energy
Wheel
Exhaust
Fan
OUTDOOR
AIR
EXHAUST
AIR
65%
RELIEF AIR
LARGE SPACE
SUPPLY AIR
72°F
Heating